
E D U C A T I O N / A W A R D S

Weston Corey 

Principal Lighting Designer 
WTC-Design

Amanda Zieve

Independent Lighting Designer

BJ Wilkinson

Head of Lighting
Virginia Commonwealth University

S K I L L S

R E F E R E N C E S

L I G H T I N G  E X P E R I N C E
LIGHTING DESIGNS

PRODUCTION
Orfeo Ed Euridice
Beauty and the Beast: The Broadway Musical
Detroit ‘67
Seussical Jr. 
Ring of Fire
Legally Blonde: The Musical
Footloose: The Musical 
Crazy For You
Beauty and the Beast: The Broadway Musical
Anon(ymous)   
21 Chump Street
MLM is for Murder
Romeo & Juliet
The Legend of Georgia McBride

DIRECTOR 
Naama Zahavi-Fehan
Peggy Taphorn 
Dr. Tawnya Pettiford-Wates
Quinn Vogt-Welch  
Peggy Taphorn
Christopher Coffey
Joe Martinez
Michael Monroney
Jacob Sefcak
Chelsea Burke 
Aaliyah Dade
El Strickland
Molly Marsh
Keegan Ferrell 

DESIGNER
Ryan O’Gara
Ryan O’Gara
Amanda Zieve
Amanda Zieve
BJ Wilkinson  

DESIGNER 
BJ Wilkinson
BJ Wilkinson

DESIGNER 
Tom Ontiveros  
Ben Hamann 
BJ Wilkinson 

DATE
2025
2025
2025
2025
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2024
2023
2022
2022
2022

DATE
2025
2025
2025
2025
2023

DATE
2023
2022

DATE
2023
2022
2021

VCUarts:  2024 B.F.A Theater Production W/ A Concentrat ion in Lighting Design

ETC board programming and operations (Nomad, Ion, Gio, Element)
Augmented 3D
Vectorworks 2D & 3D (2023-2025)
Lightwright 
QLabs 5

L I G H T I N G  D E S I G N E R
MPCLights@gmail.com

M I C H A E L  C R E V O I S I E R
www.mpclights.com

Bobby Chandler Award for Design 2024 

Howel l  Binkley Fel low 2025 

COMPANY
Opera in Williamsburg
Temple Theatre 
Firehouse Theatre
Riverside Center of the Arts  
Temple Theatre 
Bigfork Summer Playhouse
Bigfork Summer Playhouse
Bigfork Summer Playhouse
Bigfork Summer Playhouse
VCU Arts 
VCU S.A.L.T
VCU S.A.L.T
VCU S.A.L.T
VCU S.A.L.T

COMPANY
Worklight Productions 
Walnut Street Theater
La Jolla Playhouse 
Signature Theater 
VCU Arts  

COMPANY
VCU Arts
VCU Arts

COMPANY 
Utah Shakespeare Festival 
Flat Rock Playhouse
VCU Arts

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGNS
PRODUCTION

Clue- Live On Stage (Tour)  
Million Dollar Quartet
The Heart 
The Untitled Unauthorized Hunter S. Thompson: Musical
Let the Right One In 
HEAD ELECTRICIAN 

PRODUCTION
RENT 
Importance of Being Earnest 
PROGRAMMING 

PRODUCTION 
Timon of Athens 
Guess Who’s Coming to Dinner 
Men On Boats 

Google Suite 
Music Comprehension
Soldering
Pixel mapping
Conversational Spanish


