

MICHAEL CREVOISIER

LIGHTING DESIGNER

 MPCLights@gmail.com

 www.mpclights.com

LIGHTING EXPERIENCE

LIGHTING DESIGNS

PRODUCTION	DIRECTOR	COMPANY	DATE
<i>Orfeo Ed Euridice</i>	Naama Zahavi-Fehan	Opera in Williamsburg	2025
<i>Beauty and the Beast: The Broadway Musical</i>	Peggy Taphorn	Temple Theatre	2025
<i>Detroit '67</i>	Dr. Tawnya Pettiford-Wates	Firehouse Theatre	2025
<i>Seussical Jr.</i>	Quinn Vogt-Welch	Riverside Center of the Arts	2025
<i>Ring of Fire</i>	Peggy Taphorn	Temple Theatre	2024
<i>Legally Blonde: The Musical</i>	Christopher Coffey	Bigfork Summer Playhouse	2024
<i>Footloose: The Musical</i>	Joe Martinez	Bigfork Summer Playhouse	2024
<i>Crazy For You</i>	Michael Monroney	Bigfork Summer Playhouse	2024
<i>Beauty and the Beast: The Broadway Musical</i>	Jacob Sefcak	Bigfork Summer Playhouse	2024
<i>Anon(ymous)</i>	Chelsea Burke	VCU Arts	2024
<i>21 Chump Street</i>	Aaliyah Dade	VCU S.A.L.T	2023
<i>MLM is for Murder</i>	El Strickland	VCU S.A.L.T	2022
<i>Romeo & Juliet</i>	Molly Marsh	VCU S.A.L.T	2022
<i>The Legend of Georgia McBride</i>	Keegan Ferrell	VCU S.A.L.T	2022

ASSISTANT LIGHTING DESIGNS

PRODUCTION	DESIGNER	COMPANY	DATE
<i>Clue- Live On Stage (Tour)</i>	Ryan O'Gara	Worklight Productions	2025
<i>Million Dollar Quartet</i>	Ryan O'Gara	Walnut Street Theater	2025
<i>The Heart</i>	Amanda Zieve	La Jolla Playhouse	2025
<i>The Untitled Unauthorized Hunter S. Thompson: Musical</i>	Amanda Zieve	Signature Theater	2025
<i>Let the Right One In</i>	BJ Wilkinson	VCU Arts	2023

HEAD ELECTRICIAN

PRODUCTION	DESIGNER	COMPANY	DATE
<i>RENT</i>	BJ Wilkinson	VCU Arts	2023
<i>Importance of Being Earnest</i>	BJ Wilkinson	VCU Arts	2022

PROGRAMMING

PRODUCTION	DESIGNER	COMPANY	DATE
<i>Timon of Athens</i>	Tom Ontiveros	Utah Shakespeare Festival	2023
<i>Guess Who's Coming to Dinner</i>	Ben Hamann	Flat Rock Playhouse	2022
<i>Men On Boats</i>	BJ Wilkinson	VCU Arts	2021

EDUCATION / AWARDS

Howell Binkley Fellow 2025

VCUarts: 2024 B.F.A Theater Production W/ A Concentration in Lighting Design

Bobby Chandler Award for Design 2024

SKILLS

- ETC board programming and operations (Nomad, Ion, Gio, Element)
- Augmented 3D
- Vectorworks 2D & 3D (2023-2025)
- Lightwright
- QLabs 5
- Google Suite
- Music Comprehension
- Soldering
- Pixel mapping
- Conversational Spanish

REFERENCES

Amanda Zieve

Independent Lighting Designer

BJ Wilkinson

Head of Lighting
Virginia Commonwealth University

Weston Corey

Principal Lighting Designer
WTC-Design